2017 Fall/Winter Flyer
Pricing valid from October 1 to January 31, 2018
MACHINE VISE + PARALLEL SET
+
Code: 382-600
Reg List $2,165.50
• Model TLD-60G/HV
• 6” jaw width

With Magnetic Base
HP-50EM 50 mm 40mm 12.7mm 337-976 342.48
Model No. Code No. SALE $
VPS-3/4B 337-962 114.56
• High Accuracy
• Easy Operation
• Be sure to remove all chips and oil from the sensor plate
and the base of the HP-50E as well as from the
workpiece and tool
• To move the tool approaching the sensor plate slowly
• When touching, the “LED” turns on immediately and “H”
is just 50.00 mm (or 2")
• LED will not function if batteries are not set in correctly.
• Designed to be used on ferrous and non-ferrous
materials
Tool Holder Locking Devices
Permanent Magnetic Lifters
Polyurethane Hammer Series
Pocket Reference Book 4th Edition
Description Code No. SALE $
40 Taper 335-275 155.92
50 Taper (Only CAT50 & NMTB50) 335-280 155.92
• For Cat, BT & NMTB Tapers
Vertical Horizontal Code No. SALE $
TL40 Taper 40 Taper x 2 (only BT & NMTB) 335-250 352.48
Simple Tool Setting Stand
Quick and easy way to change cutters and pull studs. Protects the taper of
holder with protective insert.
Available in all tapers.
• This is an excellent helping tool for simple, rapid and safe tool holding
• For Cat, BT & NMTB Tapers
Head Head Overall Weight
Model Diameter Width Length (kg) Code No. SALE $
VHM-38 38mm 100mm 287mm 0.49 231-460 19.04
VHM-46 46mm 100mm 306mm 0.69 231-462 18.40
VHM-50 50mm 110mm 340mm 0.93 231-464 26.56
VHM-56 56mm 120mm 353mm 1.16 231-466 30.40
• Steel structure containing steel shot
• Main body made from polyurethane resin, the
handle from soft quality TPR
SHOP SUPPLIES
Code No.: 180-175
$17.00
Information for do-it-yourselfers, engineers, craftsmen,
students, teachers, managers, maintenance & industrial
personnel, and travelers. The ultimate reference and
problem solver. The uses for this book are endless! 864
pages of valuable information in an easy to use pocket
reference book. 3.2” x 5.4” x 0.8”
• Automotive • Geology
• Steels & Metals • Math
• Electrical • Welding
• Tools • Conversion tables
• Weights & Properties • and much more
of materials
Touch Point Sensor (with Beeper)
• Model No. VPS-3/4B
• Accuracy: within 0.005mm
• 3/4” shank
Capacity Weight
Model No. (lbs) (lbs) Code No. SALE $
VML-300 660 18.9 230-605 979.24
VML-600 1320 46 230-610 1,602.39
Features:
• Faster and Safer than using straps and slings.
• Beveled surface for lifting round objects.
• Magnets are maintenance free and never
wear out.
• Magnets have built-in safety factor of 3.5
times the rated load. Do Not lift more than the
maximum rated load.
91-800-265-8221   www.sowatool.com
4 Jaw Cast Iron Body Independent Chucks - Hard Solid Jaws